
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     58% 11,48127,384015,9033,160

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     62% 7,46619,493012,0272,290

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (243)00243(1,455)

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,095)001,0951,095

21000 Social Security- matching     55% 1,7803,97002,190496

22000 Retirement contributions     58% 8,89221,340012,4481,779

23000 Health Insurance     58% 1,2182,92601,708244

23100 Life Insurance     59% 431060639

24000 Workers compensation     59% 242584034249

26300 General retiree health contrib     58% 2,4865,96503,479497

Sub Total $37,24657%$86,768$0$49,522$8,163

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     75% 13,39054,0009,74330,8674,145

34989 Contractual service provider     51% 110,882224,6620113,78021,279

34990 Contractual services- other     34% 1,3252,0000675108

41100 Telephone     45% 3,0395,50002,461391

41225 Cable fees     71% 11,58839,50011,51416,3982,311

43100 Electric     47% 27,65152,567024,9163,434

43200 Water & sewer     47% 43,93582,136038,2015,455

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     60% 9302,30501,375270

44360 Rentals     59% 294,401709,6900415,28959,339

45000 Insurance     58% 16,05138,521022,4703,210
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     44% 43,90078,25022334,127961

46250 R & M equipment     15% 4,4385,25008120

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 315315000

46800 Maintenance contracts     81% 5,28327,5622,39019,889566

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 03000300300

48100 Advertising     43% 4,1887,30003,1120

49175 Administrative fees     58% 43,037103,290060,2538,608

51100 Office supplies     14% 2,5873,00004130

52000 Operating supplies     22% 3,8925,00001,108250

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     20% 3,9975,00001,00338

52540 Fuel     31% 1,3822,0000618109

52650 Equip < than $1000     53% 31,21166,000034,7891,078

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     52% 4851,00005150

Sub Total $669,50656%$1,516,748$23,870$823,372$111,852

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     58% 11,48127,384015,9033,160

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     62% 7,46719,493012,0262,290

12525 Administrative Assistant I     58% 25,75261,568035,8167,104

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (561)00561(3,368)

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,095)001,0951,095

21000 Social Security- matching     56% 3,8298,68004,8511,026

22000 Retirement contributions     58% 20,56849,366028,7984,114

23000 Health Insurance     58% 6,09314,62608,5331,219

23100 Life Insurance     58% 102245014321

24000 Workers compensation     58% 360864050472

26300 General retiree health contrib     58% 5,79913,91908,1201,160

Sub Total $84,77058%$201,145$0$116,375$17,893

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     10% 16,16318,00001,837(305)

34500 Contract- building maintenance     76% 17,84775,00021,86135,292650

34989 Contractual service provider     48% 124,795240,2230115,42823,708

34990 Contractual services- other     62% 60,922161,03660,92939,18575

41100 Telephone     54% 3,6477,89404,247706

41225 Cable fees     96% 4,312100,00042,79652,8928,555

43100 Electric     38% 141,023228,744087,72113,138

43200 Water & sewer     62% 72,614191,8320119,21817,619

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     5% 2,3702,500013019

44330 Credit application     39% 6,42510,50004,075485

44360 Rentals     59% 1,773,9344,287,66802,513,734359,772

45000 Insurance     58% 29,84771,636041,7895,970

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     36% 63,819100,000036,18110,144

46250 R & M equipment     56% 20,41746,0008,48017,1037,699

46800 Maintenance contracts     92% 1,39816,4966,4438,6541,144
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     60% 6001,5000900900

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     44% 1,2012,16109600

49175 Administrative fees     58% 80,037192,0890112,05216,008

51100 Office supplies     20% 3,6944,6350941319

52000 Operating supplies     34% 3,1254,76001,635147

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     13% 17,31920,00002,681138

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     23% 2,2983,0000702109

52650 Equip < than $1000     12% 5,2736,0000727313

Sub Total $2,458,28958%$5,796,883$140,510$3,198,084$467,314

Total for the Project $2,543,05958%$5,998,028$140,510$3,314,459$485,207

Total for the Division 57% $3,249,812$7,601,544$164,379$4,187,353$605,222
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